

Ultra Thin Toslink to Mini Toslink Digital Optical SPDIF Audio Cable, 3M (10-ft.)

MODEL NUMBER: A104-03M



Description

Tripp Lite's 3M (10-ft.) Ultra Thin Toslink to Mini Toslink Digital Optical Cable provides the ultimate in pure, digital audio quality. Using superior grade optical fiber, and precision polished optical connectors, Toslink cables offer a clean signal at even the most extreme volumes to give you a detailed, rich sound. Constructed of Ultra Thin cable, it's ideal for situations where space is at a premium.

Features

- Connect your digital audio equipment to your home theater system
- Ultra Thin cable is ideal for situations where space is at a premium
- Digital Optical Fiber offers the best in Audio clarity
- Precision polished optical termination minimizes loss for better high frequencies, and a more realistic stereo image
- Immune to all Electromagnetic and Radio-Frequency interference
- Eliminates distortion caused by inductance, capacitance, and resistance found in copper cables

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332189097	
INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	9.8	
Cable Length (m)	3	

Highlights

- Connect your digital audio equipment to your home theater system
- Ultra Thin cable is ideal for situations where space is at a premium
- Superior-grade optical fiber and precision polished optical terminations
- Best possible sound quality through digital fiber optic signals
- Immune to all forms of EMI/RFI

System Requirements

 Home Theater or Stereo equipment with Toslink/Mini Toslink capabilities

Package Includes

 3M (10-ft.) Ultra Thin Toslink to Mini Toslink Digital Optical Audio Cable





PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	22.86 x 17.78 x 1.27	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	9.00 x 7.00 x 0.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.02	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.04	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	TOSLINK (MALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	MINI TOSLINK (MALE)	
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS		
Technology	Toslink/SPDIF	
CERTIFICATIONS		
Approvals	RoHS, REACH	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	Lifetime limited warranty	

© 2019 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies